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from the Listed Land Use Register %"‘Eﬁﬁ[‘é’é{ﬁ.t

Kaumhera Taiao ki Waitaha
Visit ecan.govt.nz/HAIL for more information or

contact Customer Services at ecan.govt.nz/contact/ and quote ENQ363878

Date generated: 09 January 2024
Land parcels: Lot 2 DP 580320
Section 1 SO 559834

Sites intersecting area of enquiry N

E Investigations intersecting area of enquiry A
B = = , :

Area of Enquiry

The information presented in this map is speaflc to the property you have selected Information on nearby properties may not be shown on this map, even if
the property is visible.

Sites at a glance
: Sites within enquiry area

100837 Waterholes Rd (opposite 861) 2’;’;;‘:::;'8856?; G3 - Landfill sites; Not Investigated

More detail about the sites

Site 100837: Waterholes Rd (opposite 851) (Intersects enquiry area.)

Category: Not Investigated
Definition: Verified HAIL has not been investigated.
Location: Waterholes Rd (opposite 861)

Legal description(s): Lot 2 DP 341197
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HAIL activity(s): Period from Period to HAIL activity

1941 ? Landfill sites
Notes:
5 Nov 2014 This record was created as part of the Selwyn District Council 2015 HAIL identification project.
5 Nov 2014 Old pit (to check if used for dumping)

E Investigations:

There are no investigations associated with this site.

Disclaimer

The enclosed information is derived from Environment Canterbury’s Listed Land Use Register and is made available to you under the Local
Government Official Information and Meetings Act 1987.

The information contained in this report reflects the current records held by Environment Canterbury regarding the activities undertaken on
the site, its possible contamination and based on that information, the categorisation of the site. Environment Canterbury has not verified the
accuracy or completeness of this information. It is released only as a copy of Environment Canterbury's records and is not intended to provide
a full, complete or totally accurate assessment of the site. It is provided on the basis that Environment Canterbury makes no warranty or
representation regarding the reliability, accuracy or completeness of the information provided or the level of contamination (if any) at the
relevant site or that the site is suitable or otherwise for any particular purpose. Environment Canterbury accepts no responsibility for any loss,
cost, damage or expense any person may incur as a result of the use, reference to or reliance on the information contained in this report.

Any person receiving and using this information is bound by the provisions of the Privacy Act 1993.
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